Event: Schiferslaget 2016

Category of event: Swedish IGP III Trail Schaferslaget

Results list name: IPO 3
Results list type: IGP
KENNELKLUBBEN Date: 20.05.2016 - 22.05.2016

HUNDAGARNAS RIKSORGANISATION

Event location: Bjornasen

Judges: Tomas Miiller, Johan Holmlund, Tomas Klein, Anders Ljungsten, Eug...
Helpers: Mikael Larsson, Johan Nordqvist, Fredrik Wennbom
e — -
_
Place Dog Dog handler A B C Total Mark
f‘l .'ju Bacteroides Holfin _ P_|rJo Rytk6nen 99 9% 98 293 v
! German Shepherd (short-haired) Finland
f 7 ,J Matcho vom Mochauer L;_and Klaus Stichnoth 100 94 % 290 v
1 German Shepherd (short-haired) Germany
3) Gramanns Gnidde Helene Svedberg 4 2 v
( German Shepherd (short-haired) Sweden 2 % 9 8
4 Bucken's Bill Csaldo . Madeleine Enestam 99 95 93 287 v
German Shepherd (short-haired) Sweden
5 Vestpolen's Diego . Ludger Honkomp 100 88 08 286 v
German Shepherd (short-haired) Germany
6 Yasco vom Haus Kasfeld _ R_aml Leino 99 97 9 286 Vv
German Shepherd (short-haired) Finland
v Torneryds Cola _ Andreas Ohrn 98 9% 9 284 SG
German Shepherd (short-haired) Sweden
8 C-Lgx av StathJerte_ _ Trond Otter Johansen 99 88 95 282 G
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois) Norway
9 Bjornulvs Ramp . Dag Harald Hanssen 97 91 94 282 G
German Shepherd (short-haired) Norway
10 Kustmarken's Vito . Nicklas Bjorkblom 100 88 94 282 SG
German Shepherd (short-haired) Sweden
1 Kustmarken's Xarek . Geir Fjeld 100 89 91 280 SG
German Shepherd (short-haired) Norway
12 Radetzky del Camino Dur_o Hans Bodenmeier 100 94 86 280 SG
German Shepherd (short-haired) Germany
13 Gramanns Esko _ Tommy Munter o5 9 9 279 SG
German Shepherd (short-haired)
14 Saff_t Security's Coop_>er_ Sgren Jensen 91 93 94 278 SG
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois) Denmark
15 Quint vom FuchsgrabeanOO Peter Diedrichkeit 85 95 97 277 G
German Shepherd (short-haired) Germany
-
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Dog

Kustmarken's Rocco
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Torneryds Santo
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Amy vom Wagnerbruch
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Jenos' Ouzo
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Iron vom Falorie
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Askar
German Shepherd (short-haired)

My's Lya Dexter av Dionis
Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)

Ux3s Axe
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Varga
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kimura's Kizz
Rottweiler

Inox van de Biezenhoeve
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Team Otkjaer's Cassie
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Grauenfeld Olekta
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Sniffer's Pax
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Qbaz Dante
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Daneskjold Wodka
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Rissies Qobra
Giant Schnauzer (pure black)

Vic vom Waldwinkel
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Atenagardens Larrac
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Jurassic Qida
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Dog handler

Anna Bodin
Sweden

Tobias Haggstrém
Sweden

Bettina Schuff

Dennis Danielsen
Sweden

John van den Berg &amp; ...

Germany

Mikael Ohlsson
Sweden

Eva Hammarback
Sweden

Rickard Palmén
Sweden

Camilla Persson
Sweden

Gert pollestad
Norway

Torodd Vaage
Norway

Frode Larsen
Norway

Jusa Koivisto

Jessica Lindborg
Sweden

AnneMarie Frénlund

Sweden

Kristoffer Ullerud
Sweden

Gunilla Stahre
Sweden

roger olsen
Norway

Ing-Marie Dalhsjo
Sweden

Sandra Lofdahl
Sweden
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93

88

92

84

85

92

89

94

90

90

86

95

83

90

84

83

87

93

87

85

Total
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277

276

275
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266

266

266
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Dog

Gullviks Zapo
Giant Schnauzer (pure black)

Lensmann Von Haus Targa
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Molars Toka
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Rapport's Zatan
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Sparky vom Ascherloch
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Over
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Gramanns Unny
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Zagal's Oda
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Gramanns Alpha
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Hedeforsens Ia
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Chade's Sena
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Ager
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Asbis Jupiter
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Xavier
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Anzo
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Nojja
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Gramanns Hokus
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Uwo
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Triplan Harmaja
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Opra
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Dog handler

Maria Ezelius
Sweden

An-Magrit Galaen
Norway

Anette Térnqvist
Sweden

Sandra falk
Sweden

Peter Rogge
Sweden

Bjorn Jonsson

Charlotte Alnemo
Sweden

Hege Bergan
Norway

Sara Grund
Sweden

Sten Skogli
Sweden

Birthe Neumann
Denmark

Jorgen Andreasson
Sweden

Jonas Jakobsen
Denmark

Marika Punola
mattias sehlstedt
Sweden

Monica Rypestgl
Norway

Per Mortensen
Sweden

Gunilla Lindqvist

Jukka Rask

Trine Kristofersen
Norway
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94

78

91

81
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84
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84

96

86
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79
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86
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87

85
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64

81

96

73

Total
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265

263
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252

245

229

252
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232

226

225

217

209

192
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Dog

Turbo vom Sennertal
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Hellraiser Ylva
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Gramanns Xavier
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Selina
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kustmarken's Unique
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Skaybackens Spike
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Windcatcher Gs Augustiner
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Kongeskoven's Paco
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Gramanns Xoto
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Blackneck's A'Ycko
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Gramanns Nemo
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Ali SE 39073/2012 (Bengtsson)
Doberman

Skegardens Lexuz
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Team Otkjaer's Badgio
German Shepherd (short-haired)

Dog handler

Fredrik Carlenius

Helen Lovberg
Sweden

Anders Drevfors

Ola Odegérdstuen

GOran Mahler

Kristina Wennbom

Pierre kembel
Sweden

Pernilla Carlstein Nordin
Sweden

Thorvald Steinsson
Sweden

Kim Lyshaug
Norway

sandra torvaldsson
Sweden

Nilla Bengtsson
Sweden

Annelie Maanselka
Sweden

inge madsen
Denmark
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84
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